
1 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 1 43.80 22.55 21.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 1 0

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -2

5 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 0 -1 -1 -1

22.43 22.55

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

21.25

2 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 3 43.73 20.90 22.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 1 0 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -2 -1

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 -1 0 1

7 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 -1

20.63 20.90

Skating Skills 1.00 4.755.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.674.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.505.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

22.83
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3 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 2 36.74 15.91 22.83 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-2 0 -3 -3 -2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 -3 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 1 -2 -1 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 1 1

19.48 15.91

Skating Skills 1.00 4.835.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.334.50 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.425.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.675.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

22.83

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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